VIATE OF NEw mMEXICy
v Form C-104

Lney A MINHU\I 5 DEPARTMENT - Revised 10-1.78
L IL CONGSERVATION DIVISIC )

o lnllnu\u::ti:‘é::i : k‘: O DOX 2onn

samrave |l SANTA FE, NEW MLUXICO 87501

riLe

(VR u.li-'__‘ _‘_-__-_ : :

‘-f“"»""-i‘-'-[-;r —1— REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE

TAANSPORT RN —oi : : Ar‘D

orenaton - AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND MATURAL GAS

CRAONATION Or'Kl

Cprerarot
___Bobby F. Abernathy
Ainou

c/o 0i1 Reports & Gas Services, Inc., Box 763, HCbbs, NM 88240
.po_n.u\n(:) Toe ’ng (Chech peoper bos) Other (FL eaplain
XSG AD Gas ltUST oY BE

New Well Change in Tronsporier of:

Recompletion D Cil D Dry Gas D FT },{‘,'_“ A "r‘ f 7&..__

Change In meuhlpD Cosinghead Gas D Condensute D L\L: = AN E‘\CEP N 'i'O m
R-COBTAINED-

1 change of ownership give name
snd sddéress of previous owner

- DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

[Lease Name well No.| Pool Name, Incivding Formation Kind of Lease Lease No.
Caswell Farms 1 Wildcat - Cisco State, Federal or Fee  p,

l.ocatjon
Unil Letler T : 1980 Feet From The _Spouth Line and AREN Feet From The Eaet R
Line of Seciton 126§ T w«mship  1r@ Range 24E . NMPM, Lea County

DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS

[ Nerme of Authorized Tron Lsporter el Cli 9.6 ot Condernsate [ ] Aacress (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)

The Permian Corporation P, 0, Box 1183 Houston.Texas- 77001
Yicre ol Authorized Transperter of Casinghead Gas [ ) or Dry Gas [} Address (Give address 80 which approved copy of this form is 40 be sent)
: Uait ; Sec. : Twp. :Rqe. Is qas octually ccnnected? , When
1

1{ well groduces ofl cr liquids,
[ ]

cive lecation of tarks, X I L 3g 1158 ‘ 34E No !

If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number:

. COMPLETION DATA
IOH well TGOS well TNew Well : Wortover T Deepen : Plug Back ! Same Hes'v. ' Diff. Rea'v.
- . ] | |
Designate Type of Completion — (X) by : h ; : , : :
Dote Spudded Dae Compl. Ready to Prod. Total Depth P.B.T.D.
5/22/82 7/18/82 12,500 10714
Ylevations (DF, RAB, RT, CR, etc.; Ncme of Producing Formation Top O11/Gas Pay Tubing D:plh
4052.9 GR Cisco 10,567 10,548
Perforations Depth Cn;mq Shoe
10,567 - 75 10,752
TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD Y
HOLE SIZE l CASING & TUBING SIZE DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT
175 13 3/8 360 400
12.1/4 8 5/8 4590 2300
7 7/8 51/2 10,572 275
i 2 .3/8 ! 10,548 i

TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE  (Test misc be ofier recovery of :oml volume of load oil and must be equal 10 or exceed top allow-
able for this depth or be for full 24 hourej

OILWFLL
Dote b irat lew 1! RHun To Tanss Sute of Test Procaucing Method (Fiow, pump, gas lijt, etc.)
7/18/82 7/20/82 Flow
Length of Teat Tubing Presauwe Cusing Piessue Chroke Size
24 hours 100# Pkx L
Actual Pred, During Test Cil- &bls. watet - Bbls, Gas+MCF
128 bbls 128 None 326
r4§ uru
Az t1eal 104, T est=MIF/O Length of Test Bbdis. Condenncte/ N CF Gravity of Condgensate
“eating Metrod (pact, back pr.) Tubirg Preseswe (thut—ln] Casing Pressuse (r.hn-&n) Choxe Size
CTRTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE OlL CONSERVATION DIVISION

HEb qgr)
1 Lerety certify that the rulee snd regulations of the Oil Conservetion APPROVED ‘,’i e Y 19

{hvitsion have been cormplind with and that the Informetion given [ sy
eLaove 18 truo end complete to the best of my knowledge and beliel, ||.BY PRSI L

e AR

Uiy e

TITLE

This form is to Le {iled in complience with RULE 1104,

g I this is a request for sllowable for s newly drilled or deopeno..
(S1gnotwe) well, thia fonn must ba sccorn pentad Ly e tebulation of the duvietio.
tests laben on the well in sctundance with muL L V),

t All ssctions of thin furm muat Le {illed out conpitetaiy for ellow-
(Tatle) able on neaw snd toc ompleted wells,

and V1 for chenpos of ownes

_7_[2_61.82 - ———— 1IN out only Sections 1, 11 11!
e i e (Huu) well name of number, of enaporten ui other such clange of conditic

simte ) orms C-104 must Lo fil=d for wech pool in multlg:

lv',“

o ntoted walita,




LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. 0. BOX 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Danco Resources, Inc. ADDRESS One Energy Square, Suite 1A
Abilene, TX 79601
LEASE NAME Caswell Farms WELL NO. #1 FIELD

LOCATION 1980'FSL & 660'FEL, Section 35, T-15-S, R-34-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
360 1 6.28 6.28
860 3/4 6.55 12.83
1501 1/2 5.60 18.43
1998 3/4 6.51 24.94
2309 3/4 4.07 29.01
2806 3/4 6.51 35.52
3267 3/4 6.03 41.55
3754 3/4 6.37 47.92
4154 1/2 3.49 51.41
4590 3/4 5.71 57.12
5090 3/4 6.55 63.67
5601 1 8.92 72.59
6127 1 9.18 81.77
6654 1 9.20 90.97
6788 11/4 2.92 93.89
7368 1 10.12 104.01
7864 1 8.66 112.67
8328 1 8.10 120.77
8859 2 18.53 139.30
8944 2 1/4 3.34 142.64
9444 2 17.45 160.09
9940 2 1/4 19.47 179.56
10,925 31/2 60.13 239.69
11,366 5 38.44 278.13
11,636 5 1/4 24.71 302.84
12,400 7 93.11 395.95
12,500 7 3/4 13.47 409.42

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

LANDI%/kaLLING COMP
TITL Vice Presi
AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me to be
the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.
AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE g

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 15th day of July , 1982,

Notary Public in and ;%r the

county of Midland, Texas

t - Contracts




